
Spring 2019 Music Theory Tutors 
 

Please note:  

• Individuals on this list are current and former music theory AIs who are willing to tutor, for pay, students enrolled in the courses indicated. 
• Payment rates are set by mutual agreement between the tutor and the student. 
• An AI may not receive payment in exchange for tutoring a student in the class for which they are an AI—not even for tutoring a student in a 

different section of that class. (Students are, of course, encouraged to seek occasional assistance from their own AIs in the context of office 
hours and individual meetings.) 

• This list is provided only as a convenience to students and doesn’t reflect any endorsement on the part of the Department of Music Theory. 

 = willing to tutor for the course indicated 
(AI) = currently serving as an AI in the indicated course and therefore ineligible to receive payment for tutoring students in this course 

                                      Aural Skills                                    Written Theory                             Graduate   
Name Email T109 T132 T231 T232 T331 T151 T152 T251 T252 T351 T508 T509 T511 
Barbosa, Emily embarbos@iu.edu  (AI)            
Cole, Christa cgcole@iu.edu     (AI)         
Cooke-Dickens, Thomas tbcooked@iu.edu       (AI)       
DiPaolo, Nicole ndipaolo@iu.edu              
Frederick, Leah lnfreder@indiana.edu         (AI)      
Ganade D’Acol, Mítia mganade@iu.edu          (AI)     
Newman, Michele newmanmm@iu.edu        (AI)       
Osman, Mariam mamoosma@iu.edu         (AI)     
Panagiotidou, Despoina dpanagi@iu.edu          (AI)     
Park, Jinny parkjinn@indiana.edu         (AI)      
Peck, Calvin cmpeck@iu.edu (AI)             
Peloso, Anna acpeloso@iu.edu         (AI)     
Recio, Matthew mjrecio@indiana.edu       (AI)       
Rosenman, Rachel rhrosenm@iu.edu     (AI)          
Smith, Nathan nls4@iu.edu  (AI)            
Spandorf, Jonathan jspandor@iu.edu    (AI)          
York, Abigail akyork@iu.edu     (AI)         
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